
ME
NU

Wine. 

Bubbles.

Bites.

Cocktails.

RED

Nacho’s pulled pork  

Negroni
Pornstar martini
Espresso martini 
Cosmopolitan 
Mojito
Amanté

12.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5

Enate “Tapas”

nachos . pulled pork . BBQ sauce . sour
cream . cilantro

Tempranillo, Somontano

16.5

5.5 / 25

La Torre 
Primitivo di marduria, Puglia 

7.5 / 35

WHITE 
Estate Series Errazuriz 
Sauvignon blanc, Chili

5.5 / 25

Enate “234”
Chardonnay, Somontano

7.5 / 35

ROSE
Rosé de la chevalière
70% grenache 30% syrah, Languedoc

5.5 / 25

Estandon “Héritage”
40% cinsault 30% grenache 10% rolle 
20% syrah, Provence 

7.5 / 35

ORANGE 
Gérard Bertrand
Orange Gold Bio, Languedoc

7.5 / 35

Cava brut millésimé 
Cava brut rosé
Franciacorta 

7.0 / 32
7.0 / 32

13.0 / 59

Thai chicken satay
chicken satay . sesame . peanut sauce

12.5

Calamares
small squids

14.5

Sushi salmon
crispy sushi . salmon . soy sesame

14.0

Hummus 
spicy hummus . grilled flatbread

11.0

Camembert 
camembert . pear . honey . nut bread

16.0

Spritz. 

Hugo spritz 
Aperol spritz 
Limoncello spritz 

9.0
9.0
9.0

food allergy? let us know!

Fish strips
goujonettes . tartare

15.0

Sweet potato fries 
sweet potato fries . aioli 

7.5

Winter tapas platter
old Bruges . coppa . fuet. rilette . litter.
bread

23.0



Amanté virgin 
Virgin mojito 
Virgin fish called Wanda

Spritz virgin 
Basilicum & elderflower
Lemon squash
Fresh juice

Aperitif.

Tanqueray gin . tonic
Tanqueray gin O.O% . tonic
Jus de mer gin . tonic
Pampero rum Anejo Especial
Hierbas . tonic
Sangria de cava 
Kir
Picon
Ricard 

12.9
12.4
14.4
8.4
9.4
9.7
6.4
7.9
6.9

Mocktails & juices.

8.5
8.5
9.0

8.5
7.0
7.5
5.5

pink grapefruit . ginger . bitter spritz

Digestive.

Amaretto
Limoncello
Houblonesse jenever
Whiskey

6.4
6.4
6.9
8.4

Water.

Naturale I Frizzante 27,5cl
Naturale I Frizzante 44cl
Naturale I Frizzante 80cl

3.0
4.0
7.0

Beers.

Carlsberg
Carlsberg 0,0%
St Hubertus Blonde tripel
St Hubertus Amber tripel
St Hubertus Wit bier
Jus de mer Blond
Jus de mer Bruin
Duvel
La chouffe
Lindemans cherry  
Lindemans cherry 0,0%
Martha Sexy blond
Martha Guilty pleasure (rouge)
Martha Brown eyes 

3.2
3.2
4.9
4.9
4.7
4.9
4.9
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.9
5.1
5.1

Fresh.

Bionina Mister lemon
Bionina Dr. Ginger beer
Bionina Uncle pomegranate
Bionina Miss blood orange
Bionina Lady pink grapefruit
Ritchi cola I cola zero
Schweppes tonic
Toa Green tea
Tao Kombucha
Tao Blackcurrant
Appelaere
Sinaasappelaere 

3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.5
4.0

4.0

4.0

3.6
3.6

Homemades.

Lemonade I Ice tea 25cl
Lemonade I Ice tea 100cl 

4.0
12.5



Irish coffee
Italian coffee
Baileys coffee

Classic espresso drinks.

Espresso
Lungo
Doppio
Americano

3.3
3.3
4.4
3.3

Coffee in good spirits.

9.1
9.1
9.1

Milk-based espresso drinks.

Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino
Cappuccino Amanté
Café latte
Latté macchiato
Flat white 
Affagato

4.2
4.2
4.5
4.2
4.2
4.3
6.1

Organic tea

Other hot drinks.

3.6
Choose from: Merry peppermint (mint) I
Queen berry (hibiscus & berries) I
Everginger (ginger & lemongrass) I 
Beee calm (camille) I Mount feather
(green tea) I  Duke’s blue (earl grey) I
Tiffany’s breakfast

Fresh tea 5.1
Choose from: mint I ginger 

Hot chocolate 4.2
Choose from: milk I dark

Chocolate bom
Chai latte 

Dirty chai latte
Glühwein 
Hot appeljuice 

5.1
4.6

5.0
5.0
4.6

Iced latte 
Frappuccino caramel

Iced coffee.

4.6
6.6

Oat milk
Almond milk
Whipped cream
Deca
Syrup

Pimp your coffee.               

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Choose from: noisette I caramel I
speculaas I vanilla

Sweet moments.

Cake 
Choose from: tiramisu I cheesecake I
chocolate mousse cake I brownie I
carrot cake I tarte tatin apple I gluten-
free apple pie

7.5

Macaron salted caramel 
macaron salted caramel . ice cream

8.5

Caramel chocolate ice cream
3 scoops vanilla ice cream . caramel
chocolate sauce . whipped cream 

9.5

Mini ice cream
2 scoops vanilla ice cream . whipped cream 
Choose from: smarties I chocolate sauce I
caramel sauce

6.0

Brussels waffle
waffle . powdered sugar

5.5

‘Pampering plate’
assortment sweets

9.0

Waffle Mikado 
waffle . ice cream . chocolate sauce 

9.0

Choose from: vanilla I caramel I chocolate

Choose from: spiced I vanilla I
matcha I pumpkin spice 



All day breakfast.

Croissant
Sandwish
Cinnamon Roll 
Bread basket
Chicken sausage roll

3.0
3.0
5.0
3.5
5.0

Açai bowl 
açai . kokos . granola . fruit

14.0

Yoghurt - fruit 
greek yoghurt . granola . fresh fruit

12.0

Brioche red fruit
brioche . red fruit . pastry cream .
chocolate

14.0

Banana pancakes 
spelt pancakes . fruit . maple syrup

13.0

Toast avocado 
toast . avocado 

12.0

Smoked salmon
Parma ham
Boiled ham & cheese
Omelet
Omelet ham & cheese  
Jam & chocolate
Mini fruitbowl

6.0
5.0
5.5
6.5
9.5
1.5
5.0

BAKERY

CLASSICS

SIDES

Brunch or lunch?

Naante carpaccio
naante . carpaccio . truffle mayonnaise

17.5

Quesadilla chicken
wrap . chicken . cheese . sour cream .
guacamole

16.0

Croque white sausage 
toast . white sausage . ‘old Brugge’ 

14.5

MEATLOVERS

Vitello tonnato
veal . tuna sauce . parmesan sauce

17.0

Fajita pulled pork 
tortilla . pulled pork . BBQ sauce 

15.0

Burrata sandwich
naante . burrata . pesto . parma ham

15.5

CHEESE ME

Sweet potato fries
Green salad
Tomato salad 
Roasted cauliflower

7.5
6.0
8.5
9.5

SIDES

Fish burger
skyr bun . fish burger . tartare

15.5

FISHY!

Falafel burger 
skyr bun . mexican burger . tzatziki

16.5

VEGI

Kids corner.

Tramezzino ham & cheese
toast . ham . cheese

7.5

Wedges & chickennuggets
wedges . chickennuggets . ketchup 

13.5

Salad goat cheese croquettes
goat chees croquettes . salad

16.0

Pain nordique smoked salmon
pain Nordique, smoked salmon, truffle
cream cheese

16.0

Butternut squash soup
butternut squash . pumpkin . bread

9.0

Olivia’s favorite 

Savory waffle
waffle . brie . parma ham

13.5


